Morgan Stanley



You're Invited

Please join us for a continuing webinar series: "Wealth Management Perspectives" hosted by The Short Hills Group at Morgan Stanley. For this program we will be joined by Jack Manley – Vice President – Global Market Strategist – J.P. Morgan Asset Management.

Guide to the Marketssm

Today's markets are subject to forces that are often difficult to decipher and impossible to predict. We will explore important investment themes, opportunities and risks in today's outlook. J.P. Morgan Asset Management's "Guide to the Markets" presentation provides timely and thought-provoking insights on the global investment landscape.

Date

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Time

4:00pm EST

Location

ZOOM – Details will be emailed upon RSVP

RSVP

Click/tap to RSVP by February 7, 2022 or email shorthillsgroup@ms.com

FEATURING



Jack Manley – J.P. Morgan Asset Management Vice President – Global Market Strategist "Guide to the Marketssm"

Jack Manley, vice president, is a Global Market Strategist on the J.P. Morgan Asset Management Global Market Insights Strategy Team. Jack is responsible for delivering timely market and economic commentary to institutional and retail clients across the United States and Canada. In addition, he is a contributor to the J.P. Morgan Long-Term Capital Market Assumptions and has authored numerous papers on both global and domestic economies and capital markets. Jack is also a frequent guest on CNBC, Bloomberg, BNN and other financial news outlets and is often quoted in the financial press. Jack joined J.P. Morgan in 2013 as a member of the Asset Management Strategy & Business Development Team, where he worked on various strategic initiatives across the firm. He has been in his current role since 2016. Jack graduated from the University of Chicago with a Bachelor's degree in History.

MODERATED BY



Zachary Z. Goldberg, CFP® – Morgan Stanley Vice President Insurance Planning Director Family Wealth Advisor Financial Advisor

We welcome you including your friends, family and colleagues for this program. Please feel free to forward this invitation and/or send us their information and we would be glad to send them an invitation.

HOSTED BY The Short Hills Group at Morgan Stanley

150 John F. Kennedy Pkwy., 2nd Floor Short Hills. NJ 07078

800-927-0227 | advisor.morganstanley.com/shorthillsgroup shorthillsgroup@morganstanley.com facebook.com/ShortHillsGroupMS

Follow us on Twitter: @ShortHillsGrpMS

Michael B. Goldberg Senior Vice President Financial Advisor 973-912-7761

michael.b.goldberg@ms.com NMLS #1312834

Heather Richelson-Hopkins

Vice President Financial Advisor Iinkedin.com/in/heatherrichelson-hopkins 973-912-7726 heather.richelson-

Zachary Z. Goldberg, CFP® Vice President Insurance Planning Director Family Wealth Advisor Financial Advisor Iinkedin.com/in/zgoldberg 973-912-7744 zachary.z.goldberg@ms.com NMLS #1380610

Denise Helderman

Senior Client Service Associate 973-912-7751

denise.helderman@ms.com

Ellen Reyes

hopkins@ms.com

NMLS# 1282450

Senior Client Service Associate 973-912-7722

maria.elena.reyes@ms.com

Attendance at this Video Conferencing meeting is through invitation by Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC (Morgan Stanley) only. If someone outside of Morgan Stanley has forwarded you an invitation, please provide your full name and email address above or excuse yourself from this meeting. If anyone else is present with you, please identify them at the start of the session so that the meeting organizer is aware of everyone in attendance.

Please be advised that any information, content, products and services discussed during this meeting are intended only for individuals accepted into the meeting and residing in states where the meeting organizer is registered. You may not record, copy, reproduce, print, publish, circulate or distribute any of the content or materials discussed and/or presented during this meeting without the express written consent of Morgan Stanley.

Please note that any information or content shared by you as a meeting participant in the Video Conference such as documents or applications will be visible to all other attendees. For that reason, you should only share information that all attendees are authorized to view. It is possible that a participant to this conversation will record it, including your participation in it and an image of any information shared.

Please note that the names of attendees will be visible to all other attendees. For attendees not utilizing the Zoom application, please note that your phone numbers will be visible to all other attendees.

By participating in this Video Conferencing meeting you are indicating that you understand, acknowledge and agree to all of these representations. If you do not agree, please do not proceed further.

The guest speaker(s) is neither an employee nor affiliated with Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker(s) are solely their own and do not necessarily reflect those of Morgan Stanley. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal related investment decisions as Morgan Stanley and its Financial Advisors do not provide tax/legal advice.

The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives. Principal value and return of an investment will fluctuate with changes in market conditions.

Investments and services offered through Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

© 2022 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC. CRC 4164862 01/2022